
Creative Accommodations Data Report
Center for Teaching and Learning & Learning/Access Center

Spring 2023 and Fall 2023

Congratulations and thank you to everyone who has earned the
Creative Accommodations certificate:

Name School Department
Fall 2023

Kelly Aldridge SLAS History of Art and Design

Todd Ayoung Foundation Foundation

Karen Azoulay Other Pre-College Summer

Melissa Boo SLAS Math and Science

Damon Chaky SLAS Math and Science

Judy Chung Foundation Foundation

Yunyuan Deng Architecture Undergraduate Architecture

Corinna Kirsch SLAS History of Art and Design

Steve Kreis SLAS Math and Science

Wing Leung Architecture Undergraduate Architecture

Caroline Matthews SoD Gr Communications Design

Tina Phan SoD UG Communications Design

Jacquelyn Strycker Foundation Foundation

Joynisha Sumpter SoA Digital Arts

Yi Yang Foundation Foundation

Spring 2023

Kelly Aldridge SLAS History of Art and Design

Terri Bennett SLAS Writing Center

Bethany Bingham Other Grad Center for Planning

Shannon Bradley SoA Creative Arts Therapy

Kristy Caldwell SoD UG Communications Design

Alison Chen SoD Gr Communications Design

Tim Cunningham SLAS Social Sci and Cultural Stud

Anselm Dastner Other Associate Degree Programs

Daniel De Las Heras Romano SoD Fashion Design

Jeanette Doherty SCPS Continuing and Professional St

Cecilia Dougherty SLAS Humanities and Media Studies

Sandra Erbacher Foundation Foundation

Samuel Evensen SoA Fine Arts
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Spring 2023 and Fall 2023

Name School Department
Michael Gac Levin SoA Fine Arts

Chelsea Grays SoD Fashion Design

Iain Greenway SoD UG Communications Design

Cheryl Gross SoD UG Communications Design

Faith Holland Foundation Foundation

Valerie Hubbs SoA Creative Arts Therapy

Keena Hudson SoD Fashion Design

Raino Isto SLAS History of Art and Design

Rose Kampert SoD Fashion Design

Sebastian Kaupert SoD UG Communications Design

Michael Kelly SoD UG Communications Design

Jonah King Foundation Foundation

Nell Klugman SoA Art and Design Education

Karolina Koczynska SLAS History of Art and Design

Kayleen Kulesza Architecture Undergraduate Architecture

Cheon Pyo Lee Foundation Foundation

Armanda Lewis SoI School of Information

Chelsea Limbird SoD Interior Design

Stefanos Milkidis SLAS Math and Science

Juan Monroy SLAS History of Art and Design

Cheol-Soo Park SLAS Social Sci and Cultural Stud

Yuxin Pei SoA Digital Arts

Clelia Pozzi Architecture Graduate Architecture

Megan Roberts SoA Creative Arts Therapy

Maria Rodriguez Jimenez Foundation Foundation

Melanie Schmidt SoD Fashion Design

Melissa Skluzacek SoA Fine Arts

Zach Slanger SLAS Social Sci and Cultural Stud

Migiwa Spiller Foundation Foundation

Freya Tamayo SoD Fashion Design

Kasian Warenycia Architecture Graduate Architecture

Sarah Wilkins SLAS History of Art and Design
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Fall 2023

15 Pratt faculty members completed the synchronous and asynchronous materials and earned
the Creative Accommodations certificate in the Fall 2023 semester, out of 41 people who
enrolled in the Canvas course. Approximately 37% of enrollments earned the certificate.

Of the 15 faculty members who completed the course, two are full time faculty members, and
the remaining 13 people (86.7%) are part time faculty.

The chart below shows the number of completions by School. 33.3% of the people who earned
the Creative Accommodations certificate represented the School of Liberal Arts and Sciences,
from, 26.7% from Foundation, 13.3% from the School of Design, 13.3% from the School of
Architecture, and 6.7% from the School of Art, .

3



Creative Accommodations Data Report
Center for Teaching and Learning & Learning/Access Center

Spring 2023 and Fall 2023

By department, Foundation made up 26.7% of the total number of earned certificates.
Math/Science, History of Art and Design, and Undergraduate Architecture were among the other
departments most represented, with 20.0%, 13.3%, and 13.3%, respectively. See below the
distribution of certificates earned by faculty members from each department.
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Spring 2023 and Fall 2023

Congratulations and thank you to everyone who earned the
Fall 2023 Creative Accommodations certificate:

Name School Department

Kelly Aldridge SLAS History of Art and Design

Todd Ayoung Foundation Foundation

Karen Azoulay Other Pre-College Summer

Melissa Boo SLAS Math and Science

Damon Chaky SLAS Math and Science

Judy Chung Foundation Foundation

Yunyuan Deng Architecture Undergraduate Architecture

Corinna Kirsch SLAS History of Art and Design

Steve Kreis SLAS Math and Science

Wing Leung Architecture Undergraduate Architecture

Caroline Matthews SoD Gr Communications Design

Tina Phan SoD UG Communications Design

Jacquelyn Strycker Foundation Foundation

Joynisha Sumpter SoA Digital Arts

Yi Yang Foundation Foundation
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Spring 2023 and Fall 2023

Spring 2023

45 Pratt faculty and staff completed the synchronous and asynchronous materials and earned
the Creative Accommodations certificate in the Spring 2023 semester, out of 136 people who
enrolled in the Canvas course (approximately 33% of enrollments earned the certificate).

Of the 45 faculty members who completed the course, 1 is a Chairperson, and the remaining 44
people (97.7%) are Part Time faculty members.

The chart below shows the number of completions by School. 29.5% of the people who earned
the Creative Accommodations certificate represented the School of Design, 22.7% from the
School of Liberal Arts and Sciences, 18.2% from the School of Art, and 13.6% from Foundation.
The Schools of Architecture, Information, Continuing and Professional Studies, and Other
(including the Libraries, Writing Center, and other on-campus Centers) also had representatives
earn the certificate.
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Spring 2023 and Fall 2023

By department, Foundation and Fashion Design each made up 13.6% of the total number of
earned certificates. Communications Design and History of Art and Design were among the
other departments most represented, with 13.7% and 9.1%, respectively. See below the
distribution of certificates earned by faculty members from each department.
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Spring 2023 and Fall 2023

Congratulations and thank you to everyone who earned the
Spring 2023 Creative Accommodations certificate:

Name School Department

Clelia Pozzi Architecture Graduate Architecture

Kasian Warenycia Architecture Graduate Architecture

Kayleen Kulesza Architecture Undergraduate Architecture

Sandra Erbacher Foundation Foundation

Faith Holland Foundation Foundation

Jonah King Foundation Foundation

Cheon Pyo Lee Foundation Foundation

Maria Rodriguez Jimenez Foundation Foundation

Migiwa Spiller Foundation Foundation

Anselm Dastner Other Associate Degree Programs

Bethany Bingham Other Grad Center for Planning

Jeanette Doherty SCPS Continuing and Professional St

Kelly Aldridge SLAS History of Art and Design

Raino Isto SLAS History of Art and Design

Karolina Koczynska SLAS History of Art and Design

Juan Monroy SLAS History of Art and Design

Sarah Wilkins SLAS History of Art and Design

Cecilia Dougherty SLAS Humanities and Media Studies

Stefanos Milkidis SLAS Math and Science

Tim Cunningham SLAS Social Sci and Cultural Stud

Cheol-Soo Park SLAS Social Sci and Cultural Stud

Zach Slanger SLAS Social Sci and Cultural Stud

Terri Bennett SLAS Writing Center

Nell Klugman SoA Art and Design Education

Shannon Bradley SoA Creative Arts Therapy

Valerie Hubbs SoA Creative Arts Therapy

Megan Roberts SoA Creative Arts Therapy

Yuxin Pei SoA Digital Arts

Samuel Evensen SoA Fine Arts

Michael Gac Levin SoA Fine Arts
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Melissa Skluzacek SoA Fine Arts

Daniel De Las Heras Romano SoD Fashion Design

Chelsea Grays SoD Fashion Design

Keena Hudson SoD Fashion Design

Rose Kampert SoD Fashion Design

Melanie Schmidt SoD Fashion Design

Freya Tamayo SoD Fashion Design

Alison Chen SoD Gr Communications Design

Chelsea Limbird SoD Interior Design

Kristy Caldwell SoD UG Communications Design

Iain Greenway SoD UG Communications Design

Cheryl Gross SoD UG Communications Design

Sebastian Kaupert SoD UG Communications Design

Michael Kelly SoD UG Communications Design

Armanda Lewis SoI School of Information
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